New Products
CKD Corporation
Nitrogen gas
extraction unit
NS Series
CC-1355A
Nitrogen produced from air
Nitrogen gas can be extracted

1
NSU Series
How to order
NSU
Code Content
Body size
3 Body width 63
4 Body width 79
Membrane unit size
S Short
L Long
Option
N No option
E With exhaust port  *2
Series
Blank Standard
FP1 Series for food processing
■ FP1
Unit model No. NSU-3S- -FP1 NSU-3L- -FP1 NSU-4S- -FP1 NSU-4L- -FP1
1  Air filter F3000-10-W-F-FP1 F4000-10-W-F-FP1
2  Oil mist filter M3000-10-W-F1-FP1 M4000-10-W-F1-FP1
3  Differential pressure gauge GA400-8-P02
4  Membrane unit NS-3S1-N-FP2 NS-3L1-N-FP2 NS-4S1-N-FP2 NS-4L1-N-FP2
5  Regulator NS-QR3-FP1 NS-QR4-FP1
6  Needle valve NS-QDVL-020 NS-QDVL-080 NS-QDVL-160 NS-QDVL-240
■ Standard
Unit model No. NSU-3S- NSU-3L- NSU-4S- NSU-4L-
1  Air filter F3000-10-W-F F4000-10-W-F
2  Oil mist filter M3000-10-W-F1 M4000-10-W-F1
3  Differential pressure gauge GA400-8-P02
4  Membrane unit NS-3S1-N NS-3L1-N NS-4S1-N NS-4L1-N
5  Regulator NS-QR3-FP1 NS-QR4-FP1
6  Needle valve NS-QDVL-020 NS-QDVL-080 NS-QDVL-160 NS-QDVL-240
How to order
D Series
Model No.
Precautions for model No. selection
*1:   Viewed from the front, standard products have an air inlet on the left port and
an air outlet on the right port.
*2:   Exhaust air (oxygen-enriched gas) from standard products is released into the
atmosphere. Specify "E" to enable piping connection for exhaust air
(oxygen-enriched gas). Size of exhaust port is Rc1/2.
A
B
C
D
N3 S FP1
A Body size
B Membrane unit size
C Option
Components
3  Differential pressure gauge
1  Air filter 2  Oil mist filter
6  Needle valve
5  Regulator
4  Membrane unit
2
A B C D E F G Weight (kg)
NSU-3S 432 293 408 63 274 45 85 4.0
NSU-3L 432 543 658 63 274 45 85 4.9
NSU-4S 498 543 658 80 323 55 106 6.9
NSU-4L 498 1043 1158 80 323 55 106 9.7
Dimensions
NSU Series
F
G
ED
A
7
7
45
60
B
(C
)
IN
2-Rc 3/8
OUT
3
● NS-QDVL-160
0
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180
200
220
240
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Dial value (needle position)
0.1 MPa
0.2 MPa
0.3 MPa
0.4 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.6 MPa
0.7 MPa
Fl
ow

NS Series
FP2
How to order
A Body size
B Membrane unit size
C No. of units
D Option
E Series
Precautions for model No. selection
*1:   The product will be floor-mounted without bracket for 6 units or
more.
*2:   Viewed from the front, a standard product has an air inlet on
the left port, while an air outlet on the right port. For “X”, an air
inlet is provided on the right port, with an air outlet provided on
the left port.
*3:   Exhaust air (oxygen-enriched gas) from standard products is
released into the atmosphere. Specify “E” to enable piping
connection for exhaust air (oxygen-enriched gas). Size of
exhaust port is Rc1/2.
Code Content
A  Body size
3 Body width 63
4 Body width 79
B  Membrane unit size
S Short
L Long
C  No. of units  *1
1 1 pc.
2 2 (available with NS-4S, 4L)
3 3 (available with NS-4S, 4L)
6 6 (available with NS-4S, 4L)
8 8 (available with NS-4S, 4L)
A 10 (available with NS-4S)
D  Option  *2
N No option
B Bracket
C Bracket + reverse flow
D Bracket + exhaust port
F Bracket + reverse flow + exhaust port
X Reverse flow
E Exhaust port
H Reverse flow + exhaust port
E  Series
Blank Standard
FP2 Series for food processing
3 BS 1NS
Model No.
7
NS Series
Dimensions
Dimensions
Model No. A B C D
Weight
(kg)
Bracket relational dimensions
E F G H I J K L
NS-3S1 315 85 71 63 1.8 345 55 30 7.5 330 7 40 8
NS-3L1 565 85 71 63 2.7 595 55 30 7.5 580 7 40 8
NS-4S1 565 100 90 79 4.0 605 70 32.5 10 585 9 50 10
NS-4L1 1065 100 90 79 6.8 1105 70 32.5 10 1085 9 50 10
OUTIN
Bracket
(Option)
2-Rc 3/8
D
B
F
2-φ
J
G
H
E A
22